
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Monday, July 4, 2016 10:38 AM 
To: Vincenzo lozzo 
Subject: Re: Call 

On Mon, Jul 4, 2016 at 6:33 AM, Vincenzo lozzo > wrote: 

<=iv dir="auto"> 
Ok can talk now 

Sent from my (phone 
=br> 

On Jul 4, 2016, at 11:24, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com<h» wrote: 

=ow? 

On =on, Jul 4, 2016 at 1:52 AM, Vincenzo lozzo < >=/span> wrote: 

Hello, 

Can we get on the phone today at some point? Better if you can talk on Face=ime (video) 

Sent from my (phone 

=AO please note 

The information contained in this communication is<=r>confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, 
may 

constitute insid= information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is =he property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of thiscommunication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
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and may be un=awful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify =s immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevac=tion@gmail.com> , and 
destro= this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. =opyright -all rights reserved 

please note 

Th= information contained in this communication is confidential, may be at=orney-client privileged, may constitute 
inside information, and is inte=ded only for the use of the addressee. It is the property of JEE =nauthorized use, 
disclosure or copying of this communication or any par= thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have 
receiv=d this communication in error, please notify us immediately by retur= e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and destroy this communication and a=I copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights rese=ved 
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